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Price
37.91 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.40% (-0.54)

US0185811082
BFH
Duesseldorf
EUR

Financial

Stock

1,892 EUR
S&P 500

37.94 EUR (220)
38.20 EUR (220)
37.95 EUR
37.95 EUR
37.91 EUR
38.45 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0185811082&ID_NOTATION=281128306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0185811082&ID_NOTATION=281128306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc3e4abdef1bd1afe7c91cf7e2565dc43b1faffa1674a468789afdbf3d46760f&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d14066926ac4ecb9&time=1716383209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcd7844470d12f3266b869e8b6cac13edbde4b9eafe8a47809ffeb099e9b285d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12a6c585c377e2434&time=1716383209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00ce53c68a580936b44eb54c90fc129888947dc0cc1f6c32efa98834e327e5bb&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=598450c7e3edee7ca&time=1716383209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f26e077e7dbd06f5a90e8b245e8323434abd71f00da5b0d2b2f7fb1adc165a5d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6cbff7537659e9427&time=1716383209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e71a7308c90418a5c90e75816ca795f0012ff2e160b7e9465e37aebf7b5a9668&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=504daa1ef28a097b6&time=1716383209&tool=RSC

BREAD FINANCIAL HOLDINGS INC.

Details
2024/05/21 12:30:42 Sy
Price
37.91 EUR 80.00 |
Difference ©  -1.40% (-0.54) ‘J f |I
70.00 1 l r
General attributes }‘ .j“ v
ISIN US0185811082 c0.00 \ | I u W\
Symbol BFH
Exchange Duesseldorf r h\
Currency EUR 50.00 1 f q
Sector Financial 'J '
Security type Stock 40.00 ' \'m \‘
Market cap (m) 1,892 EUR “ \J‘ 'f,.lm f
Benchmark S&P 500 30.00 { M‘I
fl \JN
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.94 EUR (220) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 38.20 EUR (220)
Open 37.95 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 37.95 EUR
Low 37.91 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.45 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 38.02 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.86 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33.01 EUR (0)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 31.15 EUR (1)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 38.71 EUR (2024/05/15)
Perf (%) +56.30% +40.33% -48.70% YTD Low | date 26.40 EUR (2024/01/18)
Perf (abs.) +13.85 +11.05 -36.50 52 Weeks High | date 38.71 EUR (2024/05/15)
Beta 1.23 1.46 1.55 52 Weeks Low | date 24.00 EUR (2023/11/16)
Volatility = 43.02 41.44 47.52
All listings for BREAD FINANCIAL HOLDINGS INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 20:02 38.67 EUR  0.00 1
20
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 09:56 37.96 EUR  0.00 2
21
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 41.43USD  30.80 10,704
20
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 38.10 EUR  0.00 1
21
London Stock 2021/03/ 15:40 119.924 USD 0.00 1
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281128306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132092963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92967335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3210515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153008558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805363

BREAD FINANCIAL HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

18
2024/05/ 09:17 37.71 EUR  0.00
21

2024/05/ 12:30 37.91 EUR  0.00
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3271590

BREAD FINANCIAL HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

() bread financial

Contact Details
BREAD FINANCIAL HOLDINGS INC.

Loyalty Circle 3095 43219 Columbus
Telefon: +1 614 729 4000

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roger Ballou
John Gerspach
Joyce St. Clair
Laurie Tucker
Rajesh Natarajan
Sharen Turney
Timothy Theriault
Ralph Andretta
Charles Horn
Jeff Chesnut
Joseph Motes
Laura Santillan
Perry Beberman
Tammy

McConnaughey
Val Greer

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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